
施工年度

縮尺 図面番号

工事名

事業者名

会社名

図面名 横断図

令和 5 年度

1:50 3

枝　幸　郡　　中　頓　別　町

※50%縮小図面

町道川向敏音知線機能改善工事(過疎債)

横　断　図

DL=9.00

BP=0.00
GH = 10.77

FH = 10.77

2800

P=20.00
GH = 10.52

FH = 10.52

P=26.00
GH = 10.44

FH = 10.50

BP=0.00
GH = 10.50

FH = 10.50

P=30.00
GH = 10.52

FH = 10.52

2.00%

2.80%

2750 250

3.50%

DL=9.00

4.00%

2750

250

300

3050 2750

DL=9.00

2750 250

2.60%

DL=9.00

DL=9.00

MCA = 0.00

MBA = 0.10

MCA = 0.00

MBA = 0.30

MCA = 0.00

MBA = 0.35

MCA = 0.00

MBA = 0.05

CA = 0.0

BA = 0.0

CA = 0.0

BA = 0.2

CA = 0.0

BA = 0.5

CA = 0.0

BA = 0.0

CA = 0.0

BA = 0.1
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